
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For April 28, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 2

Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8894588

8890527

8895661

8890326

8896343

8895994

8894752

8894519

8897734

8889564

8894472

8895598

8839051

Case

ALELAIWI, MOHAMMAD

BAGUNU, ALFIE

BAILEY, MALIK AUDLEY-RAY

KAUR, GURPREET

KAWAR, YASMIN

LEE, HYUNJUN

MALLOY, KENNY MARTIN

MANZONI, MARCUS A

MITCHELL, CAMERON ADAM

POPA, MICHAELA

SAMRAH, AHMED

SAYIN, BATURALP

SHARIF-RAZI, AMIR-ABBAS

Name

911583-4

972121-2

1018216-1

1015670-1

898633-1

1017791-1

870152-8

578525-15

1018535-1

1016189-1

958768-2

1015595-1

1007290-1

Person

MVA 111(B)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 199(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 135(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 123(1)

MVA 101

MVA 18(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For April 28, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8891080

8842313

8831347

8831350

8831346

8831340

8831352

8831749

8728848

8877367

8873982

8899221

8881861

Case

ALAUTYAT, AHMAD

CRAIG, MATTHEW IAIN

DOMACHOWSKI, MARCIN HENRIK

DOMACHOWSKI, MARCIN HENRIK

DOMACHOWSKI, MARCIN HENRIK

DOMACHOWSKI, MARCIN HENRIK

DOMACHOWSKI, MARCIN HENRIK

DOMACHOWSKI, MARCIN HENRIK

GIGUERE, CHRISTOPHER G

HARNISH, CLIFFORD REID

REEN, JAGDEEP SINGH

SANFORD, HOLLY

SHEHADA, MAZEN ADEL

Name

1011024-1

1006372-1

505652-1

505652-1

505652-1

505652-2

505652-1

505652-1

835562-4

214219-6

1008341-2

338626-3

800144-10

Person

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 97(1)

MVA 83(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 122(3)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 100D(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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