Ref: scheduled_cases

ADULT

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For April 28, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

		_					Case
Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Age Mnths
8894588	ALELAIWI, MOHAMMAD	911583-4	MVA 111(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8890527	BAGUNU, ALFIE	972121-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8895661	BAILEY, MALIK AUDLEY-RAY	1018216-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8890326	KAUR, GURPREET	1015670-1	MVA 199(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8896343	KAWAR, YASMIN	898633-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8895994	LEE, HYUNJUN	1017791-1	MVA 135(1)		06:00 pm		
8894752	MALLOY, KENNY MARTIN	870152-8	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8894519	MANZONI, MARCUS A	578525-15	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8897734	MITCHELL, CAMERON ADAM	1018535-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8889564	POPA, MICHAELA	1016189-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8894472	SAMRAH, AHMED	958768-2	MVA 123(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8895598	SAYIN, BATURALP	1015595-1	MVA 101		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8839051	SHARIF-RAZI, AMIR-ABBAS	1007290-1	MVA 18(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	

Ref: scheduled_cases

ADULT

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For April 28, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8891080	ALAUTYAT, AHMAD	1011024-1	MVA 125(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8842313	CRAIG, MATTHEW IAIN	1006372-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8831347	DOMACHOWSKI, MARCIN HENRIK	505652-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8831350	DOMACHOWSKI, MARCIN HENRIK	505652-1	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8831346	DOMACHOWSKI, MARCIN HENRIK	505652-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8831340	DOMACHOWSKI, MARCIN HENRIK	505652-2	MVA 97(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8831352	DOMACHOWSKI, MARCIN HENRIK	505652-1	MVA 83(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8831749	DOMACHOWSKI, MARCIN HENRIK	505652-1	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8728848	GIGUERE, CHRISTOPHER G	835562-4	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8877367	HARNISH, CLIFFORD REID	214219-6	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8873982	REEN, JAGDEEP SINGH	1008341-2	MVA 122(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8899221	SANFORD, HOLLY	338626-3	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8881861	SHEHADA, MAZEN ADEL	800144-10	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	